
 

  
 
 
 Q U E S T I O N S 

 
 
If you have questions regarding a certain section in this book, please contact the following person(s) at the 
telephone number or e-mail address listed: 
 
 
Budget Request System Support 
Gary Bush, Budget Management Analyst 471-4161 gary.bush@nebraska.gov   
Lyn Heaton, Deputy Budget Administrator 471-4181 lyn.heaton@nebraska.gov  

 
 

Operations & Government Aid Request / State Budget Division Staff 
Gerry Oligmueller, State Budget Administrator 471-4171  gerry.oligmueller@nebraska.gov  
Lyn Heaton, Deputy State Budget Administrator 471-4181 lyn.heaton@nebraska.gov  
Elton Larson, Sr. Budget Management Analyst 471-4173 elton.larson@nebraska.gov  
Joe Wilcox, Sr. Budget Management Analyst 471-4178 joe.wilcox@nebraska.gov  
Gary Bush, Budget Management Analyst 471-4161 gary.bush@nebraska.gov  
Robin Kilgore, Budget Management Analyst 471-4180 robin.kilgore@nebraska.gov 
James Van Bruggen, Budget Management Analyst 471-4179 james.vanbruggen@nebraska.gov  
Claire Oglesby, Budget Management Analyst 471-4174 claire.oglesby@nebraska.gov   
Lee Will, Budget Management Analyst 471-4175 lee.will@nebraska.gov  
 
 
Capital Construction / Building Renewal 
John Heacock, AS Building Division 471-0428 john.heacock@nebraska.gov  
Jeff Jensen, AS Building Division 471-0422 jeff.jensen@nebraska.gov 
Doug Hanson, AS Task Force for Building Renewal 471-3511 doug.hanson@nebraska.gov   
To obtain a new Asset (Building) Tag# 
Sheryl Jarosz, AS Building Division 471-0418 sheryl.jarosz@nebraska.gov   
 
 
Information Technology  
Rick Becker, Office of the CIO 471-7984 rick.becker@nebraska.gov  
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